No. C 119082

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GREYHOUND RESCUE OF IDAHO, INC.
VIRGINIA R MCKEAN

1858 W MARSH CREEK WAY

NAMPA ID 83686

VIRGINIA R. MCKEAN
1858 WEST MARSH CREEK WAY
NAMPA ID 83686

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LAURA JACKSON 715 5TH AVE. S.

DIRECTOR BLAIR OWENS 16876 N. ORAH CRT.

DIRECTOR LORI WENTZ 4207 S. LAKE AVE.

DIRECTOR SHANE HENDRICKS 1238 SABLE LANE

PRESIDENT KENNETH MCKEAN 1858 WEST MARSH CREEK WAY
DIRECTOR VIRGINIA R. MCKEAN 1858 WEST MARSH CREEK WAY
DIRECTOR PATRICIA BERNHARD 2365 CHATEAU DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOAN ANN A. PIPER 16039 BROKEN TOP DRIVE
DIRECTOR RON AND MARY MANGUM 9420 CHADWICK

TREASURER SANDRA L. OWENS 16876 N. ORAH COURT
SECRETARY DEBBIE 1. HOPE 1327 EAST MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR BILL AND SUSAN BOWES 247 NORTHVIEW

City State Country
NAMPA ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
CALDWELL ID USA
BOISE ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
BOISE ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
EMMETT ID USA
EAGLE ID USA

Postal Code
83687
83687
83607
83704
83686
83686
83642
83651
83704
83687
83617
83616

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 119082

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Virginia R. McKean
Name (type or print): Virginia R. McKean

Date: 02/10/2010
Title: Director

Processed 02/10/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




