No. C 119082 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Apr 30, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GREYHOUND RESCUE OF IDAHO, INC. VIRGINIA R MCKEAN 1858 W MARSH CREEK WAY NAMPA ID 83686		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) VIRGINIA R. MCKEAN 1858 WEST MARSH CREEK WAY NAMPA ID 83686 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
										 ess Addresses of Pr	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional)			
								Office Held	Name	C55 / (ddi C55C5 C1 1 1	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LAURA JACK	SON	715 5TH AVE. S.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	BLAIR OWE		16876 N. ORAH CRT.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	LORI WENTZ		4207 S. LAKE AVE.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607								
DIRECTOR	SHANE HENDRICKS		1238 SABLE LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704								
PRESIDENT	KENNETH MCKEAN		1858 WEST MARSH CREEK WAY	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686								
DIRECTOR	VIRGINIA R. MCKEAN		1858 WEST MARSH CREEK WAY	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686								
DIRECTOR	PATRICIA BERNHARD		2365 CHATEAU DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642								
DIRECTOR	JOAN ANN A. PIPER		16039 BROKEN TOP DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651								
DIRECTOR	RON AND MARY MANGUM		9420 CHADWICK	BOISE	ID	USA	83704								
TREASURER	SANDRA L. OWENS		16876 N. ORAH COURT	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687								
SECRETARY	DEBBIE I. H	OPE	1327 EAST MAIN STREET	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617								
DIRECTOR	BILL AND SU	SAN BOWES	247 NORTHVIEW	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID		Signature: Virginia R. McKean			Date: 02/10/2010										
C 119082		Name (type or print): Virginia R. McKean			Title: Director										
Processed 02/10/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													